
oOr SELECTED STUDENTS THROUGH ADMISSiON TEST EOR ADMISSION TO CLASS IN NETAJI VIDYAPITH ENG. MED. H. S. SCHOOI. KAILASHAHAR IN THE SESSION Z02-20 DATE OF TEST -02/5/2025 
SI. No. Name of the student 

2. 

3. 

4. 

6. 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

Dihanyam Mondal Wiwai Mam dlalusit Npa Salocto 
|Tauish Natt Tarun Natt 

15. DebaymShata Debabafa. sktma Seua hatma Seletes 
Tuska ASama shibu kuas Naue Riaa RaaitMajande paletes 
Saptadapsebrals Suskantu Acbnatt Kalkann Rebrtt lalechad 
Mariau AKtan tannam Miah Kalclueae bogau Salected 

Sakiltfridi Ackir Wit Rekaua kegan lalectes 
Subkajit Ghsk Sejil Chaa abck Rufa abidh. Salached 

|Sauradep hhah |Srikaep Gihosk Skeliraui hasoeche 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Ja bat Deb 

28. 

Father's name 

Sijayiui kg 
Shubhankox Dag Saaeiran. Dey Sima Das Dorg- Solachas 
Dibauita Malakor4bhijitMalskar Dobas hyea Meakor Seleted 

Abhz amil fal Subr akosh fal Muku Datta Solecte 

29. 

Mother's name 

Aguweo 

27. Julian Chekme 

Bapam Roy Siminbog 

|Arad Dey Sauiaw ey Sine tas Aey Selecta 
Md-Tanviy ttassan Wd.tbdul Sala Selacta0 

Jayannt Deb Aralha Dably Calectad 
Bizakesh Das Gibash Pats Das Slect 

Bodario Mellik Mrinmg Mellik Manilije MaliK Celectes 
Aik Malaker tnit Malakar fosi Dao(alake) alacas 
Aisuy Rahma Matiur Rawnantasimbegam Seletes 
AAbhas Ray aseyit Rag Mi tkam bahallay Salecte 

Su vik 9oa gpta asenyit Daogn Shally Deb. Calected 
23. Sehane 2ana Maks Sahid Ai Solim khanam 

Syala Mahmua 

M mola) 

Remark 

|Kabe Satt 

Seletad 

7iya tfalau 

|Ayuskman Sabdakar Ayan Sabdaket Swoßne Na 
30. afraunali Da thag Sadaar Bslag khatkagiAadlag 

Seemaiya Nagrin fbu MakammsdSait Syda Sauin AkAy Calache 

ldayan elekne Maduia elakma aeched 
Lalected Selautizu Helan Saflidebbaze 

CSaslakar) 

Ctalasha) 
Salecas 

Selecta 
PRINCIPAL 

Netaji Vidyapith Eng. Med. H.S. Schaal 
Kajla_hahar, Unakoti, Tripura. 
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